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2% H H 33 0.99932| 1.00164 1.00009 0.6246 914 4.10 0.85 2.66 7.61 4.75 0.13 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.23 0.10 0.06) 8.08 5.05
RESE] H 34 0.99932| 1.00164/ 1.00009 0.6006 914 4.09 0.85 2.67 7.61 4.57 0.13 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.22 0.10 0.06] 8.08 4.85
A% H H 35 0.99932| 1.00163/ 1.00009 0.5775 914 4.09 0.85 2.67 7.62 4.40 0.13 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.21 0.10 0.06) 8.09 4.67
5% H H 36 0.99931| 1.00163| 1.00009 0.5553 914 4.09 0.85 2.68 7.62 4.23 0.13 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.21 0.10 0.06] 8.09 4.49
6 H H 37 0.99931| 1.00163/ 1.00009 0.5339 914 4.09 0.85 2.68 7.62 4.07 0.13 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.20 0.10 0.05 8.09 4.32
ESE] H 38 0.99931| 1.00163| 1.00009 0.5134 914 4.08 0.86 2.69 7.62 3.91 0.13 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.19 0.10 0.05 8.10 4.16)
8% H H 39 0.99931| 1.00162 1.00009 0.4936 914 4.08 0.86 2.69 7.63 3.77 0.13 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.18 0.10 0.05 8.10 4.00
LESE] H 40 0.99931| 1.00162 1.00009 0.4746 914 4.08 0.86 2.69 7.63 3.62 0.13 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.18 0.10 0.05 8.10 3.85
10 H H 4 0.99931| 1.00162 1.00009 0.4564 914 4.08 0.86 2.70 7.63 3.48 0.13 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.17 0.10 0.05 8.11 3.70
IREE] H 42 0.99030f 1.00032 0.99368 0.4388 914 4.07 0.86 2.70 7.64 3.35 0.13 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.16) 0.10 0.04 8.11 3.56
128 H 43 0.99021| 1.00032 0.99364 0.4220 914 4.03 0.86 2.70 7.60 3.21 0.13 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.16) 0.10 0.04 8.07 3.40
135 H H 44 0.99011| 1.00032| 0.99360 0.4057 914 3.99 0.86 2.71 7.56 3.07 0.12 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.15 0.10 0.04 8.03 3.26
145 H H 45 0.99001| 1.00032 0.99356 0.3901 914 3.95 0.86 2.71 71.52 2.93 0.12 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.14 0.10 0.04 7.99 3.12
155 B H 46 098991 1.00032( 0.99351 0.3751 914 3.91 0.86 2.71 7.48 2.81 0.12 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.14 0.10 0.04 7.95 2.98
165 H H 47 0.98981 1.00032 0.99347 0.3607 914 3.87 0.86 2.71 744 2.69 0.12 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.13 0.10 0.03 7.91 2.85
1758 H 48 0.98970f 1.00032 0.99343 0.3468 914 3.84 0.86 2.71 741 2.57 0.12 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.13 0.10 0.03 7.87 2.73
18 H H 49 0.98959| 1.00032 0.99339 0.3335 914 3.80 0.86 2.71 7.37 2.46 0.12 0.02 0.23 0.36 0.12 0.10 0.03 7.83 2.61
195 B H 50 0.98949| 1.00032| 0.99334 0.3207 914 3.76 0.86 2.71 7.33 2.35 0.12 0.02 0.23 0.36 0.12 0.09 0.03 7.79 2.50
205 H H 51 0.98937| 1.00032 0.99330 0.3083 914 3.72 0.86 2.71 7.29 2.25 0.12 0.02 0.23 0.36 0.1 0.09 0.03 7.75 2.39
2158 H 52 0.98926| 1.00032 0.99325 0.2965 914 3.68 0.86 2.71 7.25 2.15 0.11 0.02 0.23 0.36 0.11 0.09 0.03 7.7 2.29
2245 H H 53 098914 1.00032 0.99321 0.2851 914 3.64 0.86 2.71 71.21 2.06 0.1 0.02 0.23 0.36 0.10 0.09 0.03 7.67 2.19
2348 H 54 0.98902| 1.00032| 0.99316 0.2741 914 3.60 0.86 2.71 7.18 1.97 0.11 0.02 0.23 0.36 0.10 0.09 0.03 7.63 2.09
245 H H 55 0.98890 1.00032 0.99311 0.2636 914 3.56 0.86 2.71 7.14 1.88 0.1 0.02 0.23 0.36 0.09 0.09 0.02 7.59 2.00
25% 8 H 56 0.98878| 1.00032| 0.99306 0.2534 914 3.52 0.86 2.72 7.10 1.80 0.11 0.02 0.23 0.36 0.09 0.09 0.02 7.55 1.91
265 H H 57 0.98865| 1.00032 0.99302 0.2437 914 3.48 0.86 2.72 7.06 1.72 0.1 0.02 0.23 0.35 0.09 0.09 0.02 7.51 1.83
271%8 H 58 0.98852| 1.00032 0.99297 0.2343 914 3.44 0.87 2.72 7.02 1.65 0.11 0.02 0.23 0.35 0.08 0.09 0.02 147 1.75
285 H H 59 0.98839| 1.00032 0.99292 0.2253 914 3.40 0.87 2.72 6.98 1.57 0.1 0.02 0.23 0.35 0.08, 0.09 0.02 7.43 1.67
2958 H 60 0.98825| 1.00032 0.99287 0.2166 914 3.36 0.87 2.72 6.95 1.50 0.10 0.02 0.23 0.35 0.08 0.09 0.02 7.39 1.60
305 H H 61 0.98811| 1.00032 0.99282 0.2083 914 3.32 0.87 2.72 6.91 1.44 0.10 0.02 0.23 0.35 0.07 0.09 0.02 7.35 1.53
3148 H 62 0.98797| 1.00032| 0.99276 0.2003 914 3.28 0.87 2.72 6.87 1.38 0.10 0.02 0.23 0.35 0.07 0.09 0.02 7.31 1.46
324 H H 63 0.98782 1.00032 0.99271 0.1926 914 3.24 0.87 2.72 6.83 1.32 0.10 0.02 0.23 0.35 0.07 0.09 0.02 1.27 1.40
33%H H 64 0.98767| 1.00032| 0.99266 0.1852 914 3.20 0.87 2.72 6.79 1.26 0.10 0.02 0.23 0.35 0.06] 0.09 0.02 7.23 1.34
345 H H 65 0.98752| 1.00032 0.99260 0.1780 914 3.16 0.87 2.72 6.75 1.20 0.10 0.02 0.23 0.35 0.06) 0.09 0.02 7.19 1.28
35%H H 66 0.98736| 1.00032| 0.99255 0.1712 914 3.12 0.87 2.72 6.72 1.15 0.10 0.02 0.23 0.34 0.06] 0.08 0.01 7.15 1.22
364 H H 67 0.98720f 1.00032 0.99249 0.1646 914 3.08 0.87 2.73 6.68 1.10 0.10 0.02 0.23 0.34 0.06) 0.08 0.01 7.11 117
37148 H 68 0.98703| 1.00032 0.99244 0.1583 914 3.05 0.87 2.73 6.64 1.05 0.09 0.02 0.23 0.34 0.05 0.08 0.01 1.07 1.12
3845 H H 69 0.98686| 1.00032 0.99238 0.1522 914 3.01 0.87 2.73 6.60 1.00 0.09 0.02 0.23 0.34 0.05 0.08 0.01 7.02 1.07
39%H H 70 0.98669| 1.00032| 0.99232 0.1463 914 2.97 0.87 2.73 6.56 0.96) 0.09 0.02 0.23 0.34 0.05 0.08 0.01 6.98 1.02
405 H HT1 0.98651| 1.00032 0.99226 0.1407 914 2.93 0.87 2.73 6.52 0.92 0.09 0.02 0.23 0.34 0.05 0.08 0.01 6.94 0.98
MER H72 0.98632| 1.00032 0.99220 0.1353 914 2.89 0.87 2.73 6.49 0.88 0.09 0.02 0.23 0.34 0.05 0.08 0.01 6.90 0.93
424 H H73 0.98613| 1.00032[ 0.99214 0.1301 914 2.85 0.87 2.73 6.45 0.84 0.09 0.02 0.23 0.34 0.04 0.08 0.01 6.86 0.89
4358 H74 0.98594| 1.00032| 0.99208 0.1251 914 2.81 0.87 2.73 6.41 0.80 0.09 0.02 0.23 0.34 0.04 0.08 0.01 6.82 0.85
445 H H75 0.98574| 1.00032 0.99201 0.1203 914 2.77 0.87 2.73 6.37 0.77 0.09 0.02 0.23 0.33 0.04 0.08 0.01 6.78 0.82
4558 H 76 0.98553| 1.00032| 0.99195 0.1157 914 2.73 0.87 2.73 6.33 0.73 0.08 0.02 0.23 0.33 0.04 0.08 0.01 6.74 0.78
4645 H H77 0.98532| 1.00032 0.99188 0.1112 914 2.69 0.87 2.73 6.29 0.70 0.08 0.02 0.23 0.33 0.04 0.08 0.01 6.70 0.75
47548 H78 098510/ 1.00032| 0.99182 0.1069 914 2.65 0.87 2.73 6.26 0.67 0.08 0.02 0.23 0.33 0.04 0.08 0.01 6.66 0.71
4845 H H79 0.98487| 1.00032f 0.99175 0.1028 914 2.61 0.87 2.74 6.22 0.64 0.08 0.02 0.23 0.33 0.03 0.08 0.01 6.62 0.68,
4958 H 80 0.98464| 1.00032| 0.99168 0.0989 914 2.57 0.87 2.74 6.18 0.61 0.08 0.02 0.23 0.33 0.03 0.08 0.01 6.58 0.65
& B 174.54 43.14 135.54 353.22 110.27 543 0.84 11.47 17.74 5.46 4.52 1.43 375.48 117.16
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HABRIRER[H 31 0.99958| 1.00025[ 0.99980 0.6756 914 4.10 0.85 2.66 7.61 5.14 0.13 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.25 0.10 0.07 8.08 5.46
1% H H 32 0.99932| 1.00164/ 1.00009 0.6496 914 4.10 0.85 2.66 7.61 4.94 0.13 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.24 0.10 0.06) 8.08 5.25
2% H H 33 0.99932| 1.00164 1.00009 0.6246 914 4.10 0.85 2.66 7.61 4.75 0.13 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.23 0.10 0.06) 8.08 5.05
RESE] H 34 0.99932| 1.00164/ 1.00009 0.6006 914 4.09 0.85 2.67 7.61 4.57 0.13 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.22 0.10 0.06] 8.08 4.85
A% H H 35 0.99932| 1.00163/ 1.00009 0.5775 914 4.09 0.85 2.67 7.62 4.40 0.13 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.21 0.10 0.06) 8.09 4.67
5% H H 36 0.99931| 1.00163| 1.00009 0.5553 914 4.09 0.85 2.68 7.62 4.23 0.13 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.21 0.10 0.06] 8.09 4.49
6 H H 37 0.99931| 1.00163/ 1.00009 0.5339 914 4.09 0.85 2.68 7.62 4.07 0.13 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.20 0.10 0.05 8.09 4.32
ESE] H 38 0.99931| 1.00163| 1.00009 0.5134 914 4.08 0.86 2.69 7.62 3.91 0.13 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.19 0.10 0.05 8.10 4.16)
8% H H 39 0.99931| 1.00162 1.00009 0.4936 914 4.08 0.86 2.69 7.63 3.77 0.13 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.18 0.10 0.05 8.10 4.00
LESE] H 40 0.99931| 1.00162 1.00009 0.4746 914 4.08 0.86 2.69 7.63 3.62 0.13 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.18 0.10 0.05 8.10 3.85
10 H H 4 0.99931| 1.00162 1.00009 0.4564 914 4.08 0.86 2.70 7.63 3.48 0.13 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.17 0.10 0.05 8.11 3.70
IREE] H 42 0.99030f 1.00032 0.99368 0.4388 914 4.07 0.86 2.70 7.64 3.35 0.13 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.16) 0.10 0.04 8.11 3.56
128 H 43 0.99021| 1.00032 0.99364 0.4220 914 4.03 0.86 2.70 7.60 3.21 0.13 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.16) 0.10 0.04 8.07 3.40
135 H H 44 0.99011| 1.00032| 0.99360 0.4057 914 3.99 0.86 2.71 7.56 3.07 0.12 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.15 0.10 0.04 8.03 3.26
145 H H 45 0.99001| 1.00032 0.99356 0.3901 914 3.95 0.86 2.71 71.52 2.93 0.12 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.14 0.10 0.04 7.99 3.12
155 B H 46 098991 1.00032( 0.99351 0.3751 914 3.91 0.86 2.71 7.48 2.81 0.12 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.14 0.10 0.04 7.95 2.98
165 H H 47 0.98981 1.00032 0.99347 0.3607 914 3.87 0.86 2.71 744 2.69 0.12 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.13 0.10 0.03 7.91 2.85
1758 H 48 0.98970f 1.00032 0.99343 0.3468 914 3.84 0.86 2.71 741 2.57 0.12 0.02 0.23 0.37 0.13 0.10 0.03 7.87 2.73
18 H H 49 0.98959| 1.00032 0.99339 0.3335 914 3.80 0.86 2.71 7.37 2.46 0.12 0.02 0.23 0.36 0.12 0.10 0.03 7.83 2.61
195 B H 50 0.98949| 1.00032| 0.99334 0.3207 914 3.76 0.86 2.71 7.33 2.35 0.12 0.02 0.23 0.36 0.12 0.09 0.03 7.79 2.50
205 H H 51 0.98937| 1.00032 0.99330 0.3083 914 3.72 0.86 2.71 7.29 2.25 0.12 0.02 0.23 0.36 0.1 0.09 0.03 7.75 2.39
2158 H 52 0.98926| 1.00032 0.99325 0.2965 914 3.68 0.86 2.71 7.25 2.15 0.11 0.02 0.23 0.36 0.11 0.09 0.03 7.7 2.29
2245 H H 53 098914 1.00032 0.99321 0.2851 914 3.64 0.86 2.71 71.21 2.06 0.1 0.02 0.23 0.36 0.10 0.09 0.03 7.67 2.19
2348 H 54 0.98902| 1.00032| 0.99316 0.2741 914 3.60 0.86 2.71 7.18 1.97 0.11 0.02 0.23 0.36 0.10 0.09 0.03 7.63 2.09
245 H H 55 0.98890 1.00032 0.99311 0.2636 914 3.56 0.86 2.71 7.14 1.88 0.1 0.02 0.23 0.36 0.09 0.09 0.02 7.59 2.00
25% 8 H 56 0.98878| 1.00032| 0.99306 0.2534 914 3.52 0.86 2.72 7.10 1.80 0.11 0.02 0.23 0.36 0.09 0.09 0.02 7.55 1.91
265 H H 57 0.98865| 1.00032 0.99302 0.2437 914 3.48 0.86 2.72 7.06 1.72 0.1 0.02 0.23 0.35 0.09 0.09 0.02 7.51 1.83
271%8 H 58 0.98852| 1.00032 0.99297 0.2343 914 3.44 0.87 2.72 7.02 1.65 0.11 0.02 0.23 0.35 0.08 0.09 0.02 147 1.75
285 H H 59 0.98839| 1.00032 0.99292 0.2253 914 3.40 0.87 2.72 6.98 1.57 0.1 0.02 0.23 0.35 0.08, 0.09 0.02 7.43 1.67
2958 H 60 0.98825| 1.00032 0.99287 0.2166 914 3.36 0.87 2.72 6.95 1.50 0.10 0.02 0.23 0.35 0.08 0.09 0.02 7.39 1.60
305 H H 61 0.98811| 1.00032 0.99282 0.2083 914 3.32 0.87 2.72 6.91 1.44 0.10 0.02 0.23 0.35 0.07 0.09 0.02 7.35 1.53
3148 H 62 0.98797| 1.00032| 0.99276 0.2003 914 3.28 0.87 2.72 6.87 1.38 0.10 0.02 0.23 0.35 0.07 0.09 0.02 7.31 1.46
324 H H 63 0.98782 1.00032 0.99271 0.1926 914 3.24 0.87 2.72 6.83 1.32 0.10 0.02 0.23 0.35 0.07 0.09 0.02 1.27 1.40
33%H H 64 0.98767| 1.00032| 0.99266 0.1852 914 3.20 0.87 2.72 6.79 1.26 0.10 0.02 0.23 0.35 0.06] 0.09 0.02 7.23 1.34
345 H H 65 0.98752| 1.00032 0.99260 0.1780 914 3.16 0.87 2.72 6.75 1.20 0.10 0.02 0.23 0.35 0.06) 0.09 0.02 7.19 1.28
35%H H 66 0.98736| 1.00032| 0.99255 0.1712 914 3.12 0.87 2.72 6.72 1.15 0.10 0.02 0.23 0.34 0.06] 0.08 0.01 7.15 1.22
364 H H 67 0.98720f 1.00032 0.99249 0.1646 914 3.08 0.87 2.73 6.68 1.10 0.10 0.02 0.23 0.34 0.06) 0.08 0.01 7.11 117
37148 H 68 0.98703| 1.00032 0.99244 0.1583 914 3.05 0.87 2.73 6.64 1.05 0.09 0.02 0.23 0.34 0.05 0.08 0.01 1.07 1.12
3845 H H 69 0.98686| 1.00032 0.99238 0.1522 914 3.01 0.87 2.73 6.60 1.00 0.09 0.02 0.23 0.34 0.05 0.08 0.01 7.02 1.07
39%H H 70 0.98669| 1.00032| 0.99232 0.1463 914 2.97 0.87 2.73 6.56 0.96) 0.09 0.02 0.23 0.34 0.05 0.08 0.01 6.98 1.02
405 H HT1 0.98651| 1.00032 0.99226 0.1407 914 2.93 0.87 2.73 6.52 0.92 0.09 0.02 0.23 0.34 0.05 0.08 0.01 6.94 0.98
MER H72 0.98632| 1.00032 0.99220 0.1353 914 2.89 0.87 2.73 6.49 0.88 0.09 0.02 0.23 0.34 0.05 0.08 0.01 6.90 0.93
424 H H73 0.98613| 1.00032[ 0.99214 0.1301 914 2.85 0.87 2.73 6.45 0.84 0.09 0.02 0.23 0.34 0.04 0.08 0.01 6.86 0.89
4358 H74 0.98594| 1.00032| 0.99208 0.1251 914 2.81 0.87 2.73 6.41 0.80 0.09 0.02 0.23 0.34 0.04 0.08 0.01 6.82 0.85
445 H H75 0.98574| 1.00032 0.99201 0.1203 914 2.77 0.87 2.73 6.37 0.77 0.09 0.02 0.23 0.33 0.04 0.08 0.01 6.78 0.82
4558 H 76 0.98553| 1.00032| 0.99195 0.1157 914 2.73 0.87 2.73 6.33 0.73 0.08 0.02 0.23 0.33 0.04 0.08 0.01 6.74 0.78
4645 H H77 0.98532| 1.00032 0.99188 0.1112 914 2.69 0.87 2.73 6.29 0.70 0.08 0.02 0.23 0.33 0.04 0.08 0.01 6.70 0.75
47548 H78 098510/ 1.00032| 0.99182 0.1069 914 2.65 0.87 2.73 6.26 0.67 0.08 0.02 0.23 0.33 0.04 0.08 0.01 6.66 0.71
4845 H H79 0.98487| 1.00032f 0.99175 0.1028 914 2.61 0.87 2.74 6.22 0.64 0.08 0.02 0.23 0.33 0.03 0.08 0.01 6.62 0.68,
4958 H 80 0.98464| 1.00032| 0.99168 0.0989 914 2.57 0.87 2.74 6.18 0.61 0.08 0.02 0.23 0.33 0.03 0.08 0.01 6.58 0.65
& B 174.54 43.14 135.54 353.22 110.27 543 0.84 11.47 17.74 5.46 4.52 1.43 375.48 117.16
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